Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-05

Title:

Stitches: 37 133
Height: 4.80in
Width: 4.80in
Colors: 9

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 21
Stops: 22
Trims: 61

Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:

5 I 718
18 I 691
2 01167
19 I 1 869
o I 2546
15 I 823
19 I 429
1 [ J5057
9. 9 I 6040
10. 19 M 1 534
11. 5 [ 388
12. 19 M 6 266
13. 15 [ 1 769
4.1 [ ]1321
9 I 391
1 [ ]2484
3 I 631
18. 2 7] 404
4
1
.2
1

©® N ORWN =R

L1 215
o I 1087
01038
[ ] 263

20.

N# Color St. Code

1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1071

Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Baby(s Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:38:56

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:46:17
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-06

Title:

Stitches: 48 787
Height: 5.80in
Width: 5.79in

Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 21
Stops: 22
Trims: 60

Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:

5 Ml 913
18 I 960
2 771380
19 I 2 421
o [N 3151
15 I 949
19 I 490
1 [ ]6861
9. 9 N 8314
10. 19 M 1 868
11. 5 M 466
12. 19 M 8 597
13. 15 [N 2 338
4.1 [ 11834
15. 9 [ 466
6.1 [ ]3292
17. 3 M 774
2 [ 511
4 [ 275
20. 19 I 1 299
2
1

©® N ORWN =R

1318
[ ] 308

N# Color St. Code

1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1071

Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Baby(s Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

AR pess

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:38:38

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:45:47
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-07

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

Colorway:

Zoom:

62 515
6.80 in
6.79 in

9
Colorway 1
1.02

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 21
Stops: 22
Trims: 60

Thread chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:

5 I 1159
18 N 1192
2 ] 1693
19 I 3047
o I 3818
15 I 1080
19l 547
] 9179
9. 9 [N 10805
10. 19 M 2275
1.5 I 541
12. 19 [ 11 655
13. 15 I 2943
[ ] 2375
598
4244
939
622
357
1494
1606
344

©® N ORWN =R

N
N
N N

i

N# Color St. Code

1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1071

Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Baby(s Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:38:17

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:45:29

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-08

Title:

Stitches: 77 900
Height: 7.80in
Width: 7.791in

Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.89

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Thread chart:

Tajima

21

22

60

Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name

©® N ORWN =R

5 I 1397
18 I 1436
2 [ 1968
19 I 3585
o I 4554
15 I 1173
19l 59
[ 11778
9 N 13 791

—_

.19 23884
.5 Il 615
.19 I 15 083
.15 Il 3630

[ ] 2931
718
5 309
1134
732
429
1749
2010
393

—_

e

1479

1199 Onyx

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1059 Dark Chocolate
1136 Dark Taupe
1000

1059 Dark Chocolate
1071 Baby(ls Breath
1136 Dark Taupe
1059 Dark Chocolate
1479

1059 Dark Chocolate
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1136 Dark Taupe
1071 Baby(ls Breath
1257 Bronze

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1059 Dark Chocolate
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1071 Baby(ls Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

_g
.

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:38:00

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:45:03

nvet 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-09

Title:

Stitches: 94 280
Height: 8.80 in
Width: 8.79in
Colors: 9

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 0.79

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Thread chart:

Tajima

21

22

61

Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name

©® N ORWN =R

5 I 1673
18 I 1745
2 [ 2312
19 B 4 284
9 I 5253
15 I 1270
19l 659
[ 114686
9 [N 16 972

—_

.19 Il 3203
.5 Il 6%
.19 I 18 859
15 I 4302

—_

3708
848
6 357
1324
875
522
1992
2305
435

LT

=~ N =2 B DNDNW -0

1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1071

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Baby(s Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

__ I|I_._||:1'.:',.l..-1-'|'.'.|'| i ST -
= UL

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:37:30

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:44:42
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00104-10

Title:

Stitches:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

113 017
9.80 in
9.79in
9

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

0.71

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Thread chart:

Tajima
21
22
62

Madeira Classic 40

Stop Sequence:

N# Color
5 1
18 N
2 I
19 N
o N
15 I
19 I

St. Code
1997 1479
2065 1199
2622 1372
4979 1059
6040 1136
1375 1000

697 1059

©® N ORWN =R

[ 117820
9 [N 20 634

—_

.19l 33850
.5 Il 768
.19 [ 23 207
15 Il 5193

1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000

—
&
—_

LT

-_—
[oe}
=~ N =2 B DNDNW -0

4418 1071
981 1136
7653 1071
1549 1257
1028 1372
615 1270
2244 1059
2806 1372
474 1071

Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Baby(s Breath

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

e

Authors:

Design last saved : 25.07.2024 11:37:08

Date printed: 25.07.2024 11:44:21
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